
Inset Day Monday 1st September 2025

Inset Day Tuesday 2nd September 2025

Term starts Wednesday 3rd September 2025 All Students in

Inset twilight Wednesday 1st October 2025 Students leave at 2pm

Break up Friday 24th October 2025

Half Term Holiday 27th - 31st October 2025

Reopen Monday 3rd November 2025

Break up Friday 19th December 2025

Christmas Holiday 22nd December 2025 - 2nd January 2026 (inc Bank Holidays)

Inset Day Monday 5th January 2026

Reopen Tuesday 6th January 2026 All Students

Break up Friday 13th February 2026

Half Term Holiday 16th - 20th February 2026

Reopen Monday 23rd February 2026 All Students

Break up Friday 27th March 2026

Easter Holiday 30th March - 10th April 2026 (inc Bank Holidays)

Inset Day Monday 13th April 2026

Reopen Tuesday 14th April 2026 All Students

Bank Holiday Monday 4th May 2026

Break up Friday 22nd May 2026

Half Term Holiday 25th - 29th May 2026 (inc Bank Holiday)

Reopen Monday 1st June 2026 All Students

End of Summer Term Friday 17th July 2026

Inset days may be subject to change, as much notice will be given as possible

Crewe UTC Term Dates - 2025/2026

Autumn Term

Spring Term

Summer Term


